WHO Prequalification of Male Circumcision Devices
PUBLIC REPORT
Product: ShangRing™
Number: PQMC 0003-003-00
Abstract
ShangRing™ (Generation II, self-locking model) with product codes:
Product Size* Product codes
ShangRing (4.0cm) A4 SR-II-40
ShangRing (3.9 cm) A3 SR-II-39
ShangRing (3.8 cm) A2 SR-II-38
ShangRing (3.7 cm) A1 SR-II-37
ShangRing (3.6 cm) A SR-II-36
ShangRing (3.5 cm) B SR-II-35
ShangRing (3.4 cm) C SR-II-34
ShangRing (3.3 cm) D SR-II-33
ShangRing (3.2 cm) E SR-II-32
ShangRing (3.1 cm) F SR-II-31
ShangRing (3.0 cm) G SR-II-30
ShangRing (2.9 cm) H SR-II-29
ShangRing (2.8 cm) I SR-II-28
ShangRing (2.6 cm) K SR-II-26
ShangRing (2.4 cm) M SR-II-24
ShangRing (2.2 cm) O SR-II-22
ShangRing (2.0 cm) Q SR-II-20
ShangRing (1.8 cm) S SR-II-18
* Sizes A4 – S can be used on both adolescents and adults.
manufactured by Wuhu Snnda Medical Treatment Appliance Technology Co. Ltd., USFDA
510(k) clearance regulatory version, was accepted for the WHO list of prequalified male
circumcision devices and was listed on 3 June May 2015.